IDSF International Open DanceSport Championships S&L. World University DanceSport Championships S&L. on Aug 29 2009 in Chun Cheon, Korea.

To: All IDSF Members

Dear Sir and Medame.

We cordially invite excellent couples from your country to the following events.

Title: IDSF International Open DanceSport Championships S & L.

World University DanceSport Championships S & L.

Organizer: Korean Federation of DanceSport(KFD).

Date: August 29th 2009.

Place: Ho Ban Gymnasium in Chun Cheon City, Korea.

Discipline: 5 dances respectively for Standard and Latin costumes in

accordance with IDSF regulation.

Hotel: Sea Jong Hotel

#15-3, Bang yi Dong, Chun Cheon City, Korea.

Tel: +82 33 252 1191. Fax; +82 33 254 3347.

Accommodations: Free two nights accommodations with breakfast will be provided to all overseas competitors on Aug 28 and 29 2009.

Transportation: Organizer provides transportation from airport to Hotel.

Air port: In Cheon International airport.

Prize money

Place	IDSF International Open	Place	IDSF International Open		
1 st place	1,200 Euro	4 th place	700 Euro		
2 nd place	1,000 Euro	5 th place	600 Euro		
3 rd place	800 Euro	6 th place	500 Euro		

Traveling expenses; Organizer does not pay any traveling expenses.

Closing date of Entries; July 30 2009.

Korean Federation of DanceSport(KFD)

Contact; Emai; kfd2050@naver.com . pankulho@hanmail.net

Fax; +82 2 415 2050. Fax +82 32 668 8972.

Tel; +82 2 415 2090 Insun Yoo.

+82 11 442 7111 Panku Lho.

IDSF International Open Dancesport Championships S&L World University DanceSport Champioships S&L on Aug 29 2009 in Chun Cheon Korea

Official Entry Form

Date of Entry:	County:			
Member Association:				
Gentleman	Lady			
Address:	Address:			
Tel NO:	Tel NO:			
Fax NO.	Fax NO:			
Email:	Email:			
Date of Birth (dd/mm/yy)	Date of Birth (dd/mm/yy)			
Passport NO:	Passport NO:			
Signature.	Signature.			

We wish to participate in the following events (Please mark)

Category	Standard	Latin	Remark
IDSF International Open Adult	()	()	
World University Championships	()	()	Student

Closing date of Entries: July 30 2009.

Please enclose one clear action photo.

By signing this form, both participants would be deemed to have agreed to the IDSF Rules.

Contact; Email; kfd2050@naver.com . pankulho@hanmial.net Korean Federation of DanceSport(KFD)